
LOT 37
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

CROTTY COLIN DAVID/REINHARD ABIGAIL BROWN
2258 INVERNESS ROAD
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

00-00-31-143B-0037-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

05/01/2025 MLU

05/07/2020 DJA 0.00 198,000 0 0 198,000

STANDARD
2

252,295
6,904

198,000
457,199
64,991

392,208
HX HB 50,722

341,486
457,199

0

429,497

2602/0497 11/14/2022 WD Q I 01 500,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KELLY RONNIE & TAYLOR

CROTTY COLIN DAVID 

2255/1959 2/15/2019 WD Q I 02 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

REDMAN BENJAMIN J & E

KELLY RONNIE & TAYL

2025
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20142130 REMODEL 30,000 10/01/2014

5694 NEW CONSTR 65,975 11/16/1989

2023HX Base Yr

2258 INVERNESS RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 80
Exterior Wall 12 CEDAR 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,710 126.7300 167.28 286,049 1990 2000 0 0 0 11.80 88.20

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1463

BAS 1,463 100 1993 1,463 215,853

FGR 416 55 1993 229 33,787

FOP 24 30 1993 7 1,033

PTO 228 5 1993 11 1,623

2,131 1,710 252,295

PTO=[YR=1993] W19 S12 BAS=[YR=1993] W25 S44 E7 N2 E4 N8 E10
N1 FOP=[YR=1993] E6 FGR=[YR=1993] S16 E19 N20 W10 N4 W9 S8 $
N4 W6 S4 $ N4 E6 N4 E9 S4 E8 N6 E2 N8 W2 N15 W19 $ E19 N12 $
.

PTO
1993

19

12

19

12
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1993

25

44

7
2

4

8

10

4

6

4

9

4 8
6

2

8

2

15

19

FOP
19936

4

6

4

FGR
1993

16

19

20

10

4

9

8

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1990 1990 3 66 2,310

2 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 724.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 1990 1990 3 57 2,146

3 0462 ST/AL FNC 0 100 0 0 360.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2013 2013 3 68 2,448

6,904

1 000134 C RES POND 100 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 180,000.00 198,000.00 198,000


